Page 1 of 4
ECCO Electronics Technology Co.,ltd
500W AC/DC converter LA500T-XXSXX series
Typical Performance
F E AT U R E S
■ 175~275VAC Input voltage range
■ Typical Efficiency :85%

S=Single route output, D=Dual route output,
T=Triple route output, Q=Quadruple output
③ Output power(W)
⑦
output voltage
④ Full brick package J:Millitary level
Product Program
PART # Input voltage range
Output voltage / current
VO1 VO2 VO3
V A V A V A
LA500T-220S12
220V(165~265VAC)
200~380VDC
12V 41.7A
LA500T-220S15 15V 33.3A
LA500T-220S24 24V 20.8A
LA500T-220S28 28V 17.9A
LA500T-220S48 48V 10.4A
*NOTE:
The output ripple noise (peak value) measurement, please reference module test instructions.